The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: Int 0976-2023 Version: A Name: Requiring the department of homeless services and

the department of youth and community development to report data on the LGBTQ

homeless population

Type: Introduction Status: Enacted

In control: Committee on Youth Services

On agenda: 3/16/2023

Title: A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to requiring the

department of homeless services and the department of youth and community development to report

data on the LGBTQ homeless population

Sponsors: Althea V. Stevens, Farah N. Louis, Kristin Richardson Jordan, Lincoln Restler, Lynn C. Schulman,

Crystal Hudson, Sandra Ung, Diana I. Ayala, Shaun Abreu, Gale A. Brewer, Alexa Avilés, Carlina

Rivera

Indexes: Report Required

Attachments: 1. Summary of Int. No. 976-A, 2. Summary of Int. No. 976, 3. Int. No. 976, 4. March 16, 2023 - Stated

Meeting Agenda, 5. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 3-16-23, 6. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - March 16, 2023, 7. Committee Report 4/24/23, 8. Hearing Testimony 4/24/23, 9. Hearing Transcript 4/24/23, 10. Proposed Int. No. 976-A - 6/1/23, 11. Committee Report 6/8/23, 12. Hearing Transcript 6/8/23, 13. Committee Report - Stated Meeting, 14. June 8, 2023 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 15. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 6-8-23, 16. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - June 8, 2023, 17. Int.

No. 976-A (FINAL), 18. Fiscal Impact Statement, 19. Legislative Documents - Letter to the Mayor, 20.

Local Law 95

	2004, 241, 00			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/16/2023	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
3/16/2023	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
3/16/2023	*	City Council	Re-referred to Committee by Council	
4/24/2023	*	Committee on Youth Services	Hearing Held by Committee	
4/24/2023	*	Committee on Youth Services	Laid Over by Committee	
6/8/2023	*	Committee on Youth Services	Hearing Held by Committee	
6/8/2023	*	Committee on Youth Services	Amendment Proposed by Comm	
6/8/2023	*	Committee on Youth Services	Amended by Committee	
6/8/2023	Α	Committee on Youth Services	Approved by Committee	Pass
6/8/2023	Α	City Council	Approved by Council	Pass
6/8/2023	Α	City Council	Sent to Mayor by Council	
7/9/2023	Α	Administration	City Charter Rule Adopted	
7/13/2023	Α	City Council	Returned Unsigned by Mayor	